Brunciv
challah french toast, fresiv fruit 10

bagel w7 schumeer 2.75/3.75
bagel w/ gravlax, cream cheese, q
shalloty and. capers
bagel sandmwici
w? egg and wihite cheddor 6.5
w7 pastramd, egq, wirite cheddar 7.5
postromi hasiv 10
Noshv on tHris
fowrmery mavket salao 6/11
chucken somp witiv kinedlaciv 4/8
(matzadn balls)
vegetouriomn sotp 4/8
bubbies chopped lLiver,
toasted rye, plekles 7
latkes, creme fraicie,
apple saunce 7
shorty's potato- kinisiv

-
prokas~beef stuffed cabbhage rolls q

ét.om%s

Everything on rye*
postromu
corneo beef
twrkey
egg salad
grilled cheese
withv roosted vegetaples
raciel
chicken salaol
chopped laer
beef tongue

*odlouple meat ornoilaple
Sandmicihv Combos

half sandwmiehs/ small soup-
half sondwmieds/ small salad
sanduwieh + small side + durink
sanodwich + small siode + bpeer
sandawieh + small side + wine

12.95

12.95
10.5

14.50

.5

11.50

12.5

13.5
add 3
add S
add 6

Sudes
potato salad
cole slaw-
plekle plote
noodde kugel
suole veggles
siole fruit

Sweets

Chotolate Coke

3.25
3.25

n n W

R

2.5
2.5

2.5/4
2.5
5.5
AQ



