

Brunch		Everything on rye*		Sides	
challah french toast, fresh fruit	10	pastrami	12.95	potato salad	3.25
bagel w/ schmeer 2.73	5/3.75	corned beef	12.95	cole slaw	3.2 <i>5</i>
bagel w/ gravlax, cream cheese,	9	turkey	10.5	pickle plate	4
shallots and capers		egg salad	8	noodle kugel	3
bagel sandwich		grilled cheese	9	side veggies	5
w/ egg and white cheddar	6.5	with roasted vegetables		side fruit	5
w/pastrami, egg, white cheddar	7.5	rachel	14.50		
pastrami hash	10	chicken salad	9.5	Sweets	
		chopped liver	9	cookies	1
		beef tongue	11.50	Chocolate Cake	6
		*double meat available			
Nosh on this		Sandwich Combos	12.5	Drinks	
farmers market salad	6/11	half sandwich/small soup	13.5	egg cream	4
chicken soup with knedlach	4/8	half sandwich/small salad	add 3	soda	3
(matzah balls)		sandwich + small side + drink	add 5	iced tea	2.5
vegetarian soup	4/8	sandwich + small side + beer	add 6	coffee	2.5
bubbie's chopped liver,		sandwich + small side + wine		orange juice	4
toasted rye, pickles	7			bottled water	2
latkes, creme fraiche,				sparkling water	2.5/4
apple sauce	7			lemonade	2.5
shorty's potato knish	7			beer to go	5.5
prakas-beef stuffed cabbage rolls	9			wine to go	AQ